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MasVoz

MasVoz

About

MasVoz Head Office

Via Augusta, 59
08006 Barcelona

Spain

http://www.masvoz.es

Definition

MasVoz is a telecommunications operator specializing in cloud telephony services for companies,
marketed on a SaaS (Software as a Service) and pay-per-use model.

Configuration

Edit sip.conf in your favourite editor and add the following example configuration:

Register

register => IXXXXXXXX_ 900 :xxXxxxxxx@ipcentrex.gestionvoz.net/918xXXXxxxX

Peer

This peer configuration allows to receive calls to the DID assigned and to generate outgoing calls.

[ipcentrex]
type=peer

;Restrict all IPs by default
0.0.0

deny=0.0.0.
permit=217.
permit=217.
permit=217.
permit=217.
permit=217.

0/0.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149.

148.
151.
151.
151.
151.

153/255.255.255.255
166/255.255.255.255
169/255.255.255.255
173/255.255.255.255
173/255.255.255.255

insecure=invite,port
username=IXxXxXxxxxx_ 900
authname=IxxxXxxxxx_ 900

secret=xxXXXXXXX
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host=ipcentrex.gestionvoz.net
context=default

dtmf=rfc2833

qualify=yes

disallow=all

allow=alaw

context=default

canreinvite=no
fromuser=Ixxxxxxxx 900
fromdomain=ipcentrex.gestionvoz.net
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